
ZZ130.2 Richmond Clarksville
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.3 Burrundie Drive
1.3 R 0.1 Sherbrook Road
1.4 L 0.3 Halesworth Road
1.7 R >.1 North Huguenot Road,

VA 147
1.7 L 3.2 Cherokee Road
4.9 R 2.7 Old Gun Road East
7.6 R 0.9 Robious Road, SR 711
8.5 L 2.2 Salisbury Road
10.7 L 1.2 Winterfield Road
11.9 S 0.2 Winterfield Road
12.1 L 0.5 Le Gordon Drive
12.5 L >.1 Le Gordon Drive
12.6 R 3.8 Charter Colony Parkway
16.4 R 3.5 Genito Road, SR 604
19.9 S 5.9 Genito Road, SR 604
25.8 L 5.9 Dorset Road, SR 604
31.6 R 14.7 Genito Road, SR 616
46.3 L 0.2 Genito Road, SR 616
46.5 R 9.8 Genito Road, SR 616
56.3 L 0.8 Holly Farms Road, VA

307
57.1 R 8.7 Dutchtown Road, SR 628
65.9 R 11.6 Lewiston Plank Road, SR

723
77.5 R 1.8 Falls Road, VA 49
79.3 R 0.3 8th Street, VA 40, VA 49
79.6 L 2.1 Mecklenburg Avenue
81.7 R 0.1 Oral Oaks Road, SR 635
81.8 L 2.3 Oral Oaks Road, SR 635
84.2 L 13 Oral Oaks Road
97.2 R 1 Richmond-Raleigh

Highway, VA 47
98.2 L 0.3 Union Level Road, SR

664
98.5 R 1.7 Baskerville Road, SR 669
100.3 L 3.9 Baskerville Road, SR 669
104.2 R 5.2 Wooden Bridge Road, SR

674
109.4 R 3.5 Redlawn Road, SR 615
112.8 R 3.4 Phillis Road, SR 707
116.3 L 5.5 Madison Street, US 58

Business
121.7 L >.1 Keep left
121.7 L 0.1 Wilkerson Road
121.8 R 1.5 Wilkerson Road
123.4 R 3.1 Townes Road
126.5 R 0.8 Morgan Farm Road
127.3 L 0.4 Wilbourne Road
127.7 L 0.3 VA 49
128 L 1.6 US 15, VA 49
129.6 R 0.6 US 15, US 58 Business

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


